1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th

2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th

3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 12th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

12.2.23 Turn N Burn Barrel Race Winter Series

rider_name

Pee Wee AM

Mia McBeth-Clark
Ava Finley

Mia McBeth-Clark
Mccall Foster
Everett Beggs

4D AM $250 added
iD

Lexie Goss

Gretchen Miller
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Colleen Kingsbury
Jessica Mcmahon
Dominique Hart
Jessica Crouch
Jessica Crouch
Patricia Freeman-Martin

2D

Zarek McPherson
Dominique Hart
Colleen Kingsbury
Rachel Delance
Alexis Kenworthy
Teagan Brewer
Savana Winstead

3D

Jessica Crouch
Tonya Bender
Terena Ream
Irelyn Harrin
Angie Finley
Tamara Scroggs
Tee Mott

Tyler Wallace
Elisha Zellner
Nicolle Johnson

4D

Dana Millin
Sabrina Frolov
Tyler Wallace

Horse

Cal Bar Penelope

Jane

Opie

SC Haymaker Judge

Don Needcha Blue Moon

Dats Blazin

House of Lions

Fierce Rockin Girl
Cinco de Cash

Fast Cash Biankus
Desiriously Special
Hox Shake Em Teco
FLF Gata Dash Guys
Dashing Millie McCoy

DASH TA COWBOY
Honkytonk Frenchman
Judges Fancy Pants
Plenty O Pie
ThisStoliCanScat

Iza French Dream

Just Plain Frenchy

Six Pack Ta Fame

FX FIRE UP CHEX

FLF Fame Luck N Coin
FLF Perky Pocket

RCA Honor Faye
Judges streakinsteel
Docs Rojo Olena

TNT Locked N Loaded
Big Sky Vatti - Skyler
Britt

GCH Smart Cats Plan
Cutty's Liberty Bell
Hart of a Frenchman

Time

16.991
18.621
23.968

33.46
39.996

15.561
15.59
15.61

15.631
15.77

15.829
15.87

16.049

16.057

16.175
16.212
16.244
16.334
16.335
16.425
16.529

16.596
16.601
16.604
16.615
16.644
16.661
16.768
16.832
16.852
17.058

17.063
17.098
17.158

S won

$32.00
$21.00

$233.00
$176.00
$126.00

$94.00

$209.00
$158.00
$113.00

$85.00

$179.00
$135.00
$97.00
$72.00

$155.00
$118.00
$84.00



4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th

1D - 1st

1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

4D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

Teagan Brewer
Annie McBeth-Edwards
Stori Taylor

Tee Mott

Elisha Zellner
Gretchen Miller
Bailey C Brown

Josie Lauman

Alexis Kenworthy
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Colleen Kingsbury
Landyn Bafford
Jamie Sutter

Josie Lauman

Cody Kessler

Cody Kessler

Emily Fitch

Youth AM

1D

Alexis Kenworthy
2D

Teagan Brewer
Irelyn Harrin

aD

Alexis Kenworthy
Josie Lauman
Emily Fitch

200 Novice AM
Gretchen Miller
Josie Lauman
Stacie Beggs
Gretchen Miller

Futurity

Shellie Gray

Taylor Selby McPherson
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Cody Kessler

4D PM 2nd go
1D

Storm Chasin Judge

Smoke

Put on the shine

Best Advice Winston

My pal Sully

Sheza Fast Rebolena
Biankus Burnin Dolly (Dolly)
Pocket full of Whiskey

CM Blue Fire Fly

KT Shez Busy Streakn

PC Judge BeRare

Judges Silver Bullet
Wallanic

Miss sure shot

Famous Hombre
EasyOnTheBoonshine

Easy Streakin Cash37 "Arlo"

ThisStoliCanScat

Iza French Dream
FLF Perky Pocket

CM Blue Fire Fly
Miss sure shot
Easy Streakin Cash37 "Arlo"

Sheza Fast Rebolena
Pocket full of Whiskey
Needcha

Zippen Olena

Duelin Wooly Bully
JD FIREWATER GUCCI
Annamaythefourth
EasyOnTheBoonshine

17.553
17.697
18.187
18.243
18.246
18.537
19.139
20.687
20.707
99.99
915.645
916.18
916.292
916.892
917.302
917.467
999.99

16.335

16.425
16.615

20.707
916.892
999.99

18.537
18.807

23.66
999.99

17.757
19.056
19.342
917.467

$63.00

$76.00

$50.00

$80.00

$84.00



1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd

3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D-7th
3D - 8th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

1D - 1st

Lexie Goss

Gretchen Miller
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Colleen Kingsbury
Dominique Hart

2D

Dominique Hart
Colleen Kingsbury
Rachel Delance

3D

Tonya Bender
Terena Ream
Angie Finley
Tamara Scroggs
Tee Mott

Elisha Zellner
Shellie Gray
Nicolle Johnson

4D

Sabrina Frolov
Tee Mott

Elisha Zellner
Colleen Kingsbury

200 Novice 2nd go
Gretchen Miller
Gretchen Miller

Dats Blazin

House of Lions
Fierce Rockin Girl
Cinco de Cash
Desiriously Special

Honkytonk Frenchman

Judges Fancy Pants
Plenty O Pie

FX FIRE UP CHEX

FLF Fame Luck N Coin
RCA Honor Faye
Judges streakinsteel
Docs Rojo Olena

Big Sky Vatti - Skyler
Ima Fire Ninja

Britt

Cutty's Liberty Bell
Best Advice Winston
My pal Sully

PC Judge BeRare

Sheza Fast Rebolena
Zippen Olena

15.561
15.59
15.61

15.631

15.829

16.212
16.244
16.334

16.601
16.604
16.644
16.661
16.768
16.852
16.993
17.058

17.098
18.243
18.246
915.645

18.537
999.99

$139.00
$92.00

$125.00
$83.00

$106.00
$71.00

$92.00
$62.00

$40.00



